Applicant

2 New Construction Permits
Quarters @ Kelley Pointe #100
Quarters @ Kelley Pointe #110

9 Alterations

Starbucks

Henderson Hills Baptist Church
Quarters @ Kelley Pointe
Lavish Nail & Spa

Oasis Church

Willowcreek Shopping Center
Matthews Funeral Home

Tres Jolie

Molinsky Law Firm, P.C.

1 Addition
OakTree Country Club

825 E. 2nd Street, Suite 200
Edmond, OK 73034

eedd

New Commercial Building Permits

January 2014

Address

2561 S. Kelly Ave. #100
2569 S. Kelly Ave. #110

1001 E. 2nd St.
1200 E. 1-35 Frontage Rd.
2569 S. Kelly Ave. #100
3209 S. Broadway #121
1700 S. Bryant Ave.
420 S. Santa Fe Ave.
601 S. Kelly Ave.
1289 E. 15th St. #116
1017 N. Bryant Ave. #110

700 Country Club Dr.

office: 405.340.0116
fax:  405.340.0891

Permit Price Square Feet

$450,000 5,968
$275,000 2,230

$225,000
$650,000
$325,000
$50,000
$800
$3,500
$2,000
$2,000
$100

$900,000

info@eeda.com
www.eeda.com



